
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower Tigers 153.8 270.0 0

2 Carson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 155.6 260.0 0

3 Austin Rivers Spring Hill High School 156.0 260.0 0

4 Tristin Stirrat Goddard High School 154.2 245.0 0

5 Maddox Shurtz Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 245.0 0

6 BOOKER FEEZELL Basehor Linwood 155.2 245.0 0

7 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 149.2 235.0 0

8 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg 151.8 230.0 0

9 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 230.0 0

10 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 155.0 225.0 0

11 Landon Schumaker Maize South 155.2 225.0 0

12 Ayden McDaniel Shawnee Heights 155.6 225.0 0

13 Brock Super Basehor Linwood 154.0 215.0 0

14 Ben Reber Spring Hill High School 154.8 215.0 0

15 Tor  Williams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.4 205.0 0

16 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 154.2 205.0 0

17 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 154.6 185.0 0

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 155.2 185.0 0

19 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 151.0 180.0 0

20 Travis Hubbard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 175.0 0

21 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.8 165.0 0

22 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 152.2 135.0 0

23 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 152.2 125.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 149.2 390.0 0

2 Ayden McDaniel Shawnee Heights 155.6 385.0 0

3 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower Tigers 153.8 380.0 0

4 Austin Rivers Spring Hill High School 156.0 380.0 0

5 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 155.0 365.0 0

6 Landon Schumaker Maize South 155.2 365.0 0

7 Carson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 155.6 355.0 0

8 Tristin Stirrat Goddard High School 154.2 340.0 0

9 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg 151.8 330.0 0

10 Ben Reber Spring Hill High School 154.8 325.0 0

11 Brock Super Basehor Linwood 154.0 315.0 0

12 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 305.0 0

13 Tor  Williams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.4 270.0 0

14 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 154.6 270.0 0

15 Travis Hubbard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 245.0 0

16 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.8 235.0 0

17 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 152.2 230.0 0

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 155.2 225.0 0

19 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 152.2 210.0 0

20 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 151.0 0 0

21 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 154.2 0 0

22 Maddox Shurtz Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 0 0

23 BOOKER FEEZELL Basehor Linwood 155.2 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Rivers Spring Hill High School 156.0 285.0 0

2 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower Tigers 153.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Tristin Stirrat Goddard High School 154.2 255.0 0

4 Ayden McDaniel Shawnee Heights 155.6 250.0 0

5 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 149.2 245.0 0

6 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 154.2 245.0 0

7 Landon Schumaker Maize South 155.2 240.0 0

8 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg 151.8 215.0 0

9 Ben Reber Spring Hill High School 154.8 215.0 0

10 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 151.0 205.0 0

11 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 155.0 205.0 0

12 Brock Super Basehor Linwood 154.0 200.0 0

13 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 154.6 200.0 0

14 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 185.0 0

15 Maddox Shurtz Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 185.0 0

16 BOOKER FEEZELL Basehor Linwood 155.2 185.0 0

17 Carson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 155.6 185.0 0

18 Travis Hubbard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 170.0 0

19 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.8 160.0 0

20 Tor  Williams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.4 155.0 0

21 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 152.2 150.0 0

22 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 152.2 135.0 0

23 Colby Molina Goddard High School 155.2 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower Tigers 153.8 925.0 10

2 Austin Rivers Spring Hill High School 156.0 925.0 8

3 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 149.2 870.0 6

4 Ayden McDaniel Shawnee Heights 155.6 860.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Tristin Stirrat Goddard High School 154.2 840.0 2

6 Landon Schumaker Maize South 155.2 830.0 1

7 Carson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 155.6 800.0 0

8 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 155.0 795.0 0

9 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg 151.8 775.0 0

10 Ben Reber Spring Hill High School 154.8 755.0 0

11 Brock Super Basehor Linwood 154.0 730.0 0

12 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 720.0 0

13 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 154.6 655.0 0

14 Tor  Williams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.4 630.0 0

15 Travis Hubbard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 590.0 0

16 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.8 560.0 0

17 Colby Molina Goddard High School 155.2 545.0 0

18 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 152.2 505.0 0

19 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 152.2 480.0 0

20 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 154.2 450.0 0

21 Maddox Shurtz Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 430.0 0

22 BOOKER FEEZELL Basehor Linwood 155.2 430.0 0

23 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 151.0 385.0 0


